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BOCC 2019 PROPOSED MEETING/EVENT CALENDAR 

JANUARY 

Tuesday, January 1 – New Year’s Holiday  

Monday, January 7 – Work Session 

Tuesday, January 8 – Joint City-County Committee Meeting, 101 City Hall Plaza 

Wednesday, January 9 – Thursday, January 10 – NCACC Legislative Goals Conference, Raleigh 

Friday, January 11 – Crime Cabinet  

Monday, January 14 – Regular Session 

Monday, January 21 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

Monday, January 28 – Regular Session 

FEBRUARY 

Monday, February 4 – Work Session  

Monday, February 11 – Regular Session 

Tuesday, February 19 – Joint BOCC-Board of Education, BOCC Chambers 

Monday, February 25 – Regular Session (Budget Retreat) (9-3) 

 

MARCH 

 

Saturday, March 2 – Wednesday, March 6 – NACo Legislative Conference, Washington Hilton 

Thursday, March 7 – Work Session (original date conflicts with NACo conference) 

Friday, March 8 – Crime Cabinet 

Monday, March 11 – Regular Session 

Tuesday, March 12 – Joint City-County Committee Meeting, BOCC Chambers 

Monday, March 25 – Regular Session 

 

APRIL 

Monday, April 1 – Work Session 

Monday, April 8 – Regular Session (County Manager’s Evaluation) 

Friday, April 19 – Good Friday Holiday 

Monday, April 22 – Regular Session (Volunteer Appreciation Program prior to meeting) 

MAY 

Wednesday, May 1 – County Assembly Day 

Monday, May 6 – Work Session  

Friday, May 10 – Crime Cabinet 

Monday, May 13 – Regular Session 

Tuesday, May 14 – Joint City-County Committee Meeting, 101 City Hall Plaza 
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Thursday, May 23 – Budget Work Session (9-2:30pm) 

Monday, May 27 – Memorial Day Holiday 

Tuesday, May 28 – Joint BOCC-Board of Education, Fuller Administrative Board Room (9-11am) 

Tuesday, May 28 – Regular Session (7pm)  

Thursday, May 30 – Budget Work Session (9-4pm) 

 

JUNE 

Monday, June 3 – Work Session (Budget Work Session (1-5pm)) 

Thursday, June 6 - Budget Work Session (9-4pm) 

Monday, June 10 – Regular Session (Budget Public Hearing) 

Thursday, June 13 – Budget Work Session (9-3pm) 

Monday, June 24 – Regular Session (Budget Approval) – (Elected/Appointed Officials 

Evaluations (4:30pm)) 

JULY 

Thursday, July – Independence Day Holiday 
Monday, July 8 – Regular Session (only one meeting in July) 
Friday, July 12 – Monday July 15 NACo Annual Conference (Clark County/Las Vegas, Nevada) 
 

AUGUST 

Monday, August 5 – Work Session 

Monday, August 12 – Regular Session Tuesday 

Tuesday, August 20 – Joint BOCC-Board of Education, BOCC Chambers 

Thursday, August 22 – Saturday, August 24 NCACC Conference (Grandover Resort, Guilford 

County) 

Monday, August 26 – Regular Session 

 

 

Date changed due to holiday or conference 


